

Northern California Family Golf Championship 2024

(Formerly Father & Son)

GOLDEN GATE PARK GOLF COURSE



San Francisco

September 14-15, 21-22, 28-29 - 2024 (Sat-Sun)

Sponsored by Tom Culligan

Eligibility:	Any combination of parents and children and may include grandparents, uncles or aunts with niece or nephew are also eligible. Team must have a generation gap. No husbands and wife teams or brother and sister teams allowed. Children must be at least 6 years old. No handicap required.		
Qualifying:	18 holes alternate shot medal play on either Sat. Sep. 14th or Sun. Sep. 15th. Score will determine flight and in case of ties, a matching of cards will be used.		
Match Play:	Alternate shot match play will commence on either Sat. or Sun. Sep. 21st or 22nd. Championship flight only will play Sep. 21th with winners playing again on Sep. 22th. Winners will advance to the semi-finals on Sat. Sep. 28th and finals of each flight will be held on Sun. Sep. 29th.		
Entry Deadline:	First 80 teams will be accepted. Entries accepted between August 1st $-$ 29th.		
Awards:	Appropriate awards for winner and runner-up in each flight plus medalist.		
Entry Fee:	\$50.00 (Does not include green fee of \$40.00 for each 18-hole round played.)		
Questions:	Web site: www.ncfamilygolftourney.com Or call the event office: (650) 588-2911		
Committee:	George Ambrosio, Chairman, Tom Culligan, Joe Koran, Peter Cantin, Greg Porter and Gyuri Ordody		
<			



Mail to: Northern California Family Golf Championship

2491 Whitman Way San Bruno, CA 94066

Entry fee: \$50.00 - Payable to: Culligan Family Golf

Parent's Name:	Partner's Name:		Relation:	
Team Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Partner's Age:	
Phone:	Email:			
Your handicap or approxir	nate 18 hole score: Par	rtner's handicap or approxi	mate 18 hole score:	
Signature:		Signature:		

The committee attempts to honor requests for qualifying day, but due to time restraints 40 teams must play each day. No day changes for match play.

I do hereby agree to participate in the golf tournament sponsored by Tom Culligan of San Mateo and do further agree to indemnify and hold Tom Culligan of San Mateo and the San Francisco Recreation and Park Department and any/all its officers, agents, employees or its officials harmless from any and all liability for any injury which may be suffered by any participant arising out of or in any way connected with my participation in the tournament, and with regard to the active negligence of Tom Culligan of San Mateo.